
MAN 100 m

No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance
11 Defferrard David 91 SUI CA Broyard 12.92
64 Delmonico Cédric 77 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 11.86
78 Laure Rémi 92 FRA Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 11.66
79 Lazazzera Claudio 78 ITA Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 11.27
81 Leuthold Romain 91 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme -
92 Rayroud Sylvain 91 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 11.58

278 Hoxha Hamid 94 SUI CA Vouvry 10.90
287 Gasch Loïc 94 SUI US Yverdon 11.16

MAN 200 m

No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance
3 Page Michael 88 SUI GG Bern 23.000

32 Schneider Gaël 88 SUI CA Broyard 23.59
64 Delmonico Cédric 77 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 24.14
78 Laure Rémi 92 FRA Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 23.20
79 Lazazzera Claudio 78 ITA Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 24.26
81 Leuthold Romain 91 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme -
92 Rayroud Sylvain 91 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 23.31

230 Lutz Silvan 90 SUI TV Länggasse Bern 22.51
231 Masshardt Simon 84 SUI TV Länggasse Bern -
287 Gasch Loïc 94 SUI US Yverdon -

MAN 400 m

No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance
4 Romerio Lucio 94 SUI SFG Biasca 49.85

64 Delmonico Cédric 77 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme -
78 Laure Rémi 92 FRA Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 50.10

184 Walt Maxime 94 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme -
230 Lutz Silvan 90 SUI TV Länggasse Bern 47.20
231 Masshardt Simon 84 SUI TV Länggasse Bern 52.75

MAN 800 m

No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance
5 Barras Luca 94 SUI CA Broyard 2:08.87

27 Martin Cyril 95 SUI CA Broyard 2:01.67
74 Hollinger Simon 91 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme -
97 Salvadé Nicolas 95 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 2:01.89

101 Schaller Loïc 91 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 2:02.33
184 Walt Maxime 94 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 2:20.94

MAN 1500 m

No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance
68 Dumas Loïc 95 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 4:48.77

MAN 110 m haies 106.7

No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance
3 Page Michael 88 SUI GG Bern 14.57

32 Schneider Gaël 88 SUI CA Broyard 18.23
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MAN 400 m haies 91.4

No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance
32 Schneider Gaël 88 SUI CA Broyard -
36 Arteaga Mateo Matthias 88 FRA CEP Cortaillod -
68 Dumas Loïc 95 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme -

213 Streit Vivien 92 SUI COVA Nyon -
306 Roth Timo 94 SUI US Yverdon 53.72

MAN Hauteur

No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance
81 Leuthold Romain 91 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme -

125 Dizdarevic Slaven 81 SVK Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme -
213 Streit Vivien 92 SUI COVA Nyon 2.03

MAN Longueur

No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance

11 Defferrard David 91 SUI CA Broyard 5.94
79 Lazazzera Claudio 78 ITA Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 6.35

278 Hoxha Hamid 94 SUI CA Vouvry 6.67

MAN Triple

No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance
11 Defferrard David 91 SUI CA Broyard 10.66

MAN Poids 7.26 kg

No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance
51 Badoux Benjamin 92 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 12.72
79 Lazazzera Claudio 78 ITA Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 11.02
94 Rémy Jean-Robert 85 FRA Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 12.59

177 Strahm Nicolas 84 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 9.98
237 Chapuis Yvan 71 SUI CARE Vevey 13.27

MAN Disque 2.00 kg

No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance

51 Badoux Benjamin 92 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 36.83
94 Rémy Jean-Robert 85 FRA Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 37.84

177 Strahm Nicolas 84 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 34.71
302 Ray Jean-Louis 61 SUI US Yverdon 36.84

MAN Marteau 7.26 kg

No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance
37 Santoli Robin 93 SUI CEP Cortaillod 55.26

177 Strahm Nicolas 84 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 32.36

MAN Javelot 800 gr

No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance

51 Badoux Benjamin 92 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 41.77
85 Munier Alexandre 91 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 42.26
94 Rémy Jean-Robert 85 FRA Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 51.30

177 Strahm Nicolas 84 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 49.15
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U20 M 100 m

No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance
22 Lüthi Samuel 97 SUI CA Broyard 13.14

158 Ngom Jordan Herdy 97 CMR Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 11.78
179 Sungani Hanan 97 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 11.72
187 Zandi Rad Eric-Kian 97 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 10.75
242 Gaillard Anton 97 SUI CARE Vevey 12.15

U20 M 200 m

No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance
22 Lüthi Samuel 97 SUI CA Broyard -

145 Lang Karim 97 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme -
179 Sungani Hanan 97 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 24.57

U20 M 400 m

No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance

145 Lang Karim 97 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 51.27
253 Matthys Julien 96 SUI CARE Vevey 51.90

U20 M 800 m

No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance

145 Lang Karim 97 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 2:00.13

U20 M 1500 m

No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance

57 Cardinaux Noé 96 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 4:29.51
76 Jordan Elias 96 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 4:57.97

U20 M Longueur

No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance

242 Gaillard Anton 97 SUI CARE Vevey -

U20 M Disque 1.75 kg

No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance

311 Virgolin Raphaël 96 SUI US Yverdon 30.13

U20 M Marteau 6.00 kg

No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance

311 Virgolin Raphaël 96 SUI US Yverdon 33.85

U18 M 100 m

No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance
41 Gisiger Guillaume 98 SUI Croc-Kil...Leysin 12.82
69 Efimov Egor 99 RUS Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 12.14
84 Meystre Steve 98 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 11.78

105 Toussaint Christian 99 HAI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 11.99
123 Dagry Philippe-Alexandre 99 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 12.07
139 Haji Fowsi Aweys 98 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 11.88
176 Sousa Prado Marcio 98 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 11.81
229 Mazzieri Fabien 98 SUI Team des Alpes Leysin 12.52
251 Luc Valentin 98 SUI CARE Vevey 11.45
288 Gregorio Kevin 99 SUI US Yverdon 12.50
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U18 M 200 m

No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance
91 Quenet Aurélien 98 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 25.82

239 Dupraz Quentin 98 SUI CARE Vevey 25.08
251 Luc Valentin 98 SUI CARE Vevey 23.08

U18 M 400 m

No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance

84 Meystre Steve 98 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 59.21
91 Quenet Aurélien 98 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 59.27

146 Lanthemann Loïc 98 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme -
239 Dupraz Quentin 98 SUI CARE Vevey -
304 Roth Basil 99 SUI US Yverdon -

U18 M 800 m

No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance

86 Nikles Justin 99 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme -
146 Lanthemann Loïc 98 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 2:11.26
304 Roth Basil 99 SUI US Yverdon 2:12.48
313 Vuilleumier Louca 99 SUI US Yverdon -

U18 M 1500 m

No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance
86 Nikles Justin 99 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme -

115 Brändlin Geoffroy 99 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme -
268 Ulrich Florian 99 SUI CARE Vevey -
310 Schwab Elias 99 SUI US Yverdon -

U18 M 110 m haies 91.4

No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance
84 Meystre Steve 98 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 15.10

139 Haji Fowsi Aweys 98 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 16.81
288 Gregorio Kevin 99 SUI US Yverdon -

U18 M 300 m haies 84.0

No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance
288 Gregorio Kevin 99 SUI US Yverdon -

U18 M Hauteur

No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance
69 Efimov Egor 99 RUS Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 1.80
84 Meystre Steve 98 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 1.93

221 Rayroud Christopher 98 SUI AthleticaOron 1.81

U18 M Perche

No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance

84 Meystre Steve 98 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 3.40
252 Matthys Frédéric 98 SUI CARE Vevey 4.70
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U18 M Longueur

No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance
41 Gisiger Guillaume 98 SUI Croc-Kil...Leysin 5.66

105 Toussaint Christian 99 HAI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 6.40
221 Rayroud Christopher 98 SUI AthleticaOron 5.94
229 Mazzieri Fabien 98 SUI Team des Alpes Leysin 5.26

U18 M Poids 5.00 kg

No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance
226 Wist Arnaud 98 SUI AthleticaOron 8.10
286 Galdames Anguita Diego 99 ESP US Yverdon -

U18 M Disque 1.50 kg

No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance
84 Meystre Steve 98 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 33.16

226 Wist Arnaud 98 SUI AthleticaOron -
286 Galdames Anguita Diego 99 ESP US Yverdon -

U18 M Marteau 5.00 kg

No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance

226 Wist Arnaud 98 SUI AthleticaOron -

U18 M Javelot 700 gr

No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance
84 Meystre Steve 98 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 40.66

226 Wist Arnaud 98 SUI AthleticaOron -
229 Mazzieri Fabien 98 SUI Team des Alpes Leysin 34.71
286 Galdames Anguita Diego 99 ESP US Yverdon -

U16 M 80 m

No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance
29 Mégret Jean 00 SUI CA Broyard 10.45
42 Grangier Adrien 00 SUI Croc-Kil...Leysin 10.87

175 Sinnathurai Thilothaman 01 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 10.15
185 Wanner Luka 00 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 10.98
199 Bourquard Dyklan 00 SUI COVA Nyon 9.75
206 Faucheur Alexis 00 SUI COVA Nyon 11.20
227 Biya Jarod 00 SUI Team des Alpes Leysin 9.29
234 Bianchi Elia 01 SUI CARE Vevey 12.10
262 Sava Tiego 00 SUI CARE Vevey -
271 Walter Léo 01 SUI CARE Vevey 10.06

U16 M 600 m

No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance
42 Grangier Adrien 00 SUI Croc-Kil...Leysin -

112 Bichsel Mathieu 00 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 1:53.02
135 Fournier Axel 00 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 1:36.72
170 Ryser Alessio 01 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 1:57.89
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U16 M 2000 m

No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance
112 Bichsel Mathieu 00 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme -
192 Gilliéron Clément 01 SUI FSG Morges 6:23.38
285 Favre Thomas 01 SUI US Yverdon -

U16 M Hauteur

No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance

111 Bettex Christopher 00 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 1.79
202 Di Sanza Franck 00 SUI COVA Nyon 1.80
206 Faucheur Alexis 00 SUI COVA Nyon 1.60
216 Consenti Alessandro 01 SUI AthleticaOron 1.75
262 Sava Tiego 00 SUI CARE Vevey 1.72
271 Walter Léo 01 SUI CARE Vevey 1.63
307 Santschy William 00 SUI US Yverdon 1.63

U16 M Longueur

No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance
29 Mégret Jean 00 SUI CA Broyard 5.15

170 Ryser Alessio 01 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme -
175 Sinnathurai Thilothaman 01 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 4.95
185 Wanner Luka 00 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 4.80
202 Di Sanza Franck 00 SUI COVA Nyon 5.40
227 Biya Jarod 00 SUI Team des Alpes Leysin 7.32
234 Bianchi Elia 01 SUI CARE Vevey 3.84
262 Sava Tiego 00 SUI CARE Vevey 5.85
307 Santschy William 00 SUI US Yverdon 4.93

U16 M Triple

No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance
111 Bettex Christopher 00 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme -

U16 M Poids 4.00 kg

No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance
29 Mégret Jean 00 SUI CA Broyard 9.35
98 Sansonnens Corentin 01 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 8.89

138 Haji Fowsi Ahmed 00 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 9.10
199 Bourquard Dyklan 00 SUI COVA Nyon 12.00
202 Di Sanza Franck 00 SUI COVA Nyon 12.30
216 Consenti Alessandro 01 SUI AthleticaOron 11.19
271 Walter Léo 01 SUI CARE Vevey 10.99

U16 M Disque 1.00 kg

No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance
98 Sansonnens Corentin 01 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 24.34

U16 M Javelot 600 gr

No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance
42 Grangier Adrien 00 SUI Croc-Kil...Leysin 28.71

138 Haji Fowsi Ahmed 00 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 15.06
199 Bourquard Dyklan 00 SUI COVA Nyon 37.10
202 Di Sanza Franck 00 SUI COVA Nyon 46.61
271 Walter Léo 01 SUI CARE Vevey 35.90
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U14 M 60 m

No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance
14 Gomez Quentin 03 SUI CA Broyard 11.11
16 Jabornigg Mathis 02 SUI CA Broyard 9.000
25 Marmier Arnaud 03 SUI CA Broyard 9.14
52 Belinga Steeve Ryan 02 CMR Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 8.12
70 Efimov Simon 03 RUS Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 9.06
71 Enz Vincent 02 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 8.52
82 Martinez-Aldama Gaspar 03 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 8.55

114 Bilancioni Simon 03 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 9.14
131 Fagnoni Pietro 03 ITA Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme -
166 Rochat Guillaume 03 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 9.51
181 Troillet Victor 02 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 9.45
194 Jaccard Lionel 03 SUI FSG Morges 9.27
275 Zaugg Cédric 03 SUI CARE Vevey 10.33
301 Pérusset Romain 03 SUI US Yverdon 9.54

U14 M 1000 m

No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance

14 Gomez Quentin 03 SUI CA Broyard -
82 Martinez-Aldama Gaspar 03 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 3:35.64
95 Rossier Rémy 03 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 3:22.39

162 Parrain Antoine 03 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 3:30.78
181 Troillet Victor 02 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 3:31.15
191 Gilliéron Arnaud 02 SUI FSG Morges 3:07.37
196 Mulot Amaël 02 SUI FSG Morges 3:10.41
275 Zaugg Cédric 03 SUI CARE Vevey 3:40.74

U14 M 2000 m

No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance
62 Delay Maxime 02 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme -
70 Efimov Simon 03 RUS Stade Lausanne Athlétisme -
95 Rossier Rémy 03 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 7:35.46

U14 M 80 m haies 76.2

No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance

16 Jabornigg Mathis 02 SUI CA Broyard -

U14 M Hauteur

No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance
52 Belinga Steeve Ryan 02 CMR Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 1.57
70 Efimov Simon 03 RUS Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 1.20
71 Enz Vincent 02 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 1.45

131 Fagnoni Pietro 03 ITA Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme -
233 Arthurs Jason 02 SUI CARE Vevey 1.35
283 Deriaz Emrick 03 SUI US Yverdon 1.30
301 Pérusset Romain 03 SUI US Yverdon -

U14 M Longueur (zone)

No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance

14 Gomez Quentin 03 SUI CA Broyard 3.10
25 Marmier Arnaud 03 SUI CA Broyard 3.57
52 Belinga Steeve Ryan 02 CMR Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 5.38
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No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance
114 Bilancioni Simon 03 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 4.43
131 Fagnoni Pietro 03 ITA Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme -
166 Rochat Guillaume 03 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme -
181 Troillet Victor 02 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme -
194 Jaccard Lionel 03 SUI FSG Morges 4.08
233 Arthurs Jason 02 SUI CARE Vevey 4.38
274 Wodiunig Christophe 03 SUI CARE Vevey 3.90
283 Deriaz Emrick 03 SUI US Yverdon 4.40
301 Pérusset Romain 03 SUI US Yverdon 3.82

U14 M Poids 3.00 kg

No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance

47 Métraux Thibault 02 SUI Croc-Kil...Leysin 7.27
71 Enz Vincent 02 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 9.65

274 Wodiunig Christophe 03 SUI CARE Vevey -
283 Deriaz Emrick 03 SUI US Yverdon 8.15

U14 M Javelot 400 gr

No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance
16 Jabornigg Mathis 02 SUI CA Broyard 19.53
25 Marmier Arnaud 03 SUI CA Broyard -
82 Martinez-Aldama Gaspar 03 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 26.03
95 Rossier Rémy 03 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 26.15

114 Bilancioni Simon 03 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 27.75
274 Wodiunig Christophe 03 SUI CARE Vevey -

U12 M 60 m

No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance

28 Maurer Marc 04 SUI CA Broyard 9.76
33 Somnez Timur 05 SUI CA Broyard -
40 Corboud Guillaume 05 SUI Croc-Kil...Leysin 10.13
45 Métraux Dorian 04 SUI Croc-Kil...Leysin 9.71
56 Borel Milo 05 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 10.55
87 Pasquier Bryan 05 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 9.07

103 Simasotchi Keanu 04 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 9.32
124 Diallo Mamadou 04 GUA Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 10.21
165 Peters Eliott 04 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme -
188 Beuchat Timéo 05 SUI FSG Morges 9.91
195 Jotterand Théo 05 SUI FSG Morges 9.66
198 Sepe Gabriel 04 SUI FSG Morges 8.80
240 Fauchère Lionel 05 SUI CARE Vevey 9.55
246 Issolah Ali 05 SUI CARE Vevey 11.59
247 Jans Emeric 04 SUI CARE Vevey 9.93
270 Vercellino Sacha 05 SUI CARE Vevey 10.46
298 Munier Damien 05 SUI US Yverdon 11.28

U12 M 1000 m

No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance
6 Bise Kilian 05 SUI CA Broyard 3:39.22

13 Flood Georges 04 SUI CA Broyard -
45 Métraux Dorian 04 SUI Croc-Kil...Leysin 3:12.53
99 Sansonnens Roméo 05 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 3:37.27

103 Simasotchi Keanu 04 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 3:31.94
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No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance
188 Beuchat Timéo 05 SUI FSG Morges 3:43.88
190 Dutruy Simon 04 SUI FSG Morges 3:36.02
240 Fauchère Lionel 05 SUI CARE Vevey 3:36.78
246 Issolah Ali 05 SUI CARE Vevey 4:45.86
247 Jans Emeric 04 SUI CARE Vevey 3:54.91

U12 M 2000 m

No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance

99 Sansonnens Roméo 05 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme -

U12 M Hauteur

No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance

87 Pasquier Bryan 05 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 1.25
222 Scalabrini Alessio 04 SUI AthleticaOron 1.35

U12 M Longueur (zone)

No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance

28 Maurer Marc 04 SUI CA Broyard 3.86
33 Somnez Timur 05 SUI CA Broyard -
40 Corboud Guillaume 05 SUI Croc-Kil...Leysin 2.98
45 Métraux Dorian 04 SUI Croc-Kil...Leysin 3.63
87 Pasquier Bryan 05 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 4.26
99 Sansonnens Roméo 05 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 3.16

124 Diallo Mamadou 04 GUA Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme -
165 Peters Eliott 04 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme -
188 Beuchat Timéo 05 SUI FSG Morges 3.72
195 Jotterand Théo 05 SUI FSG Morges 3.62
198 Sepe Gabriel 04 SUI FSG Morges 4.26
222 Scalabrini Alessio 04 SUI AthleticaOron -
240 Fauchère Lionel 05 SUI CARE Vevey 3.56
246 Issolah Ali 05 SUI CARE Vevey 2.66
247 Jans Emeric 04 SUI CARE Vevey 3.31
270 Vercellino Sacha 05 SUI CARE Vevey 3.36
298 Munier Damien 05 SUI US Yverdon 2.90

U12 M Poids 2.50 kg

No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance

195 Jotterand Théo 05 SUI FSG Morges -
198 Sepe Gabriel 04 SUI FSG Morges -
222 Scalabrini Alessio 04 SUI AthleticaOron -
270 Vercellino Sacha 05 SUI CARE Vevey -

U12 M Balle 200 gr

No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance
28 Maurer Marc 04 SUI CA Broyard 24.56
33 Somnez Timur 05 SUI CA Broyard -
40 Corboud Guillaume 05 SUI Croc-Kil...Leysin 17.00

103 Simasotchi Keanu 04 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme -
124 Diallo Mamadou 04 GUA Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 23.07
165 Peters Eliott 04 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme -
188 Beuchat Timéo 05 SUI FSG Morges 24.17
195 Jotterand Théo 05 SUI FSG Morges 39.25
198 Sepe Gabriel 04 SUI FSG Morges 43.05
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No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance
298 Munier Damien 05 SUI US Yverdon 22.18

U10 M 50 m

No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance

43 Jaep Gabin 06 SUI Croc-Kil...Leysin -
96 Salla Rémi 06 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme -

129 Elbiadi Sami 07 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme -
140 Haueter Benjamin 06 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 8.12
152 Marmillod Adrien 06 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 8.98
263 Sava Trevis 06 SUI CARE Vevey -

U10 M 1000 m

No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance
43 Jaep Gabin 06 SUI Croc-Kil...Leysin -
96 Salla Rémi 06 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 4:32.18

U10 M Longueur (zone)

No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance
43 Jaep Gabin 06 SUI Croc-Kil...Leysin -

129 Elbiadi Sami 07 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 2.26
140 Haueter Benjamin 06 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 3.54
152 Marmillod Adrien 06 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 2.92
263 Sava Trevis 06 SUI CARE Vevey 3.21

U10 M Balle 80 gr

No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance
43 Jaep Gabin 06 SUI Croc-Kil...Leysin -
96 Salla Rémi 06 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme -

129 Elbiadi Sami 07 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme -
140 Haueter Benjamin 06 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 29.07
152 Marmillod Adrien 06 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 25.81
263 Sava Trevis 06 SUI CARE Vevey -

WOM 100 m

No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance
63 Dell'Aquila Debora 92 ITA Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 12.99

100 Savoy Léa 94 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 13.02
167 Rossier Jade 93 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 12.41
261 Sauthier Céline 95 SUI CARE Vevey 13.56
266 Spehler Margaux 96 SUI CARE Vevey 13.11
273 Wells Bethany 97 ENG CARE Vevey 12.90

WOM 200 m

No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance
63 Dell'Aquila Debora 92 ITA Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 26.77
72 Gonin Charline 91 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme -

100 Savoy Léa 94 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 26.34
149 Lonchampt Laura 97 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 28.99
159 Oberson Chloé 88 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 25.74
273 Wells Bethany 97 ENG CARE Vevey 26.71
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WOM 400 m

No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance
80 Leroy Priscillia 96 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme -

100 Savoy Léa 94 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 58.68
149 Lonchampt Laura 97 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme -
161 Overney Gaëlle 89 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 57.07
168 Roux Alexia 96 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme -
290 Héritier Fiona 95 SUI US Yverdon -

WOM 800 m

No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance

15 Gutknecht Anaïs 91 SUI CA Broyard 2:23.68
55 Böhlen Maëlle 96 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 2:31.47
72 Gonin Charline 91 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme -

149 Lonchampt Laura 97 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 2:26.95
159 Oberson Chloé 88 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme -
168 Roux Alexia 96 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 2:13.92
249 Leneuf Camille 97 SUI CARE Vevey -

WOM 1500 m

No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance
15 Gutknecht Anaïs 91 SUI CA Broyard 4:59.04

106 Vionnet Kenza 95 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 5:24.48
296 Monge Loane 95 SUI US Yverdon 5:20.20

WOM 100 m haies 84.0

No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance
72 Gonin Charline 91 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme -

159 Oberson Chloé 88 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 15.97

WOM 400 m haies 76.2

No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance
1 Baumann Aline 92 SUI GG Bern -

72 Gonin Charline 91 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme -
159 Oberson Chloé 88 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme -
277 Paupe Eléonore 92 SUI Femina Vicques -
305 Roth Célia 96 SUI US Yverdon -

WOM Hauteur

No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance
67 Devénes Julie 96 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 1.45

104 Thomet Samantha 95 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 1.55

WOM Perche

No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance
171 Schneebeli Valentine 96 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 2.40

WOM Longueur

No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance
67 Devénes Julie 96 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 4.26
72 Gonin Charline 91 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme -

104 Thomet Samantha 95 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme -
159 Oberson Chloé 88 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme -

Championnats vaudois simples 12 au 14 juin 2015



No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance
209 Muller Laurie 97 SUI COVA Nyon 5.18

WOM Triple

No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance

63 Dell'Aquila Debora 92 ITA Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 10.83
67 Devénes Julie 96 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 9.53

104 Thomet Samantha 95 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 11.20
209 Muller Laurie 97 SUI COVA Nyon 10.62

WOM Poids 4.00 kg

No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance
2 Emch Nicole 91 SUI GG Bern -

63 Dell'Aquila Debora 92 ITA Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 12.65
127 El Din Natacha 97 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 9.27
147 Lienhard Alexia 97 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 8.10
203 Di Sanza Mathilde 97 SUI COVA Nyon 10.07

WOM Disque 1.00 kg

No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance
127 El Din Natacha 97 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 30.59
276 Zurkinden Maude 94 SUI CARE Vevey 22.80

WOM Marteau 4.00 kg

No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance
127 El Din Natacha 97 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 22.70
147 Lienhard Alexia 97 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 34.98
276 Zurkinden Maude 94 SUI CARE Vevey 27.81

WOM Javelot 600 gr

No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance

127 El Din Natacha 97 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 34.54
147 Lienhard Alexia 97 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 31.11
159 Oberson Chloé 88 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme -
203 Di Sanza Mathilde 97 SUI COVA Nyon 28.25

U18 W 100 m

No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance
19 Jacquat Cassy 99 SUI CA Broyard 13.54

110 Arnaud Emeline 99 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 14.04
136 Gutschmidt Aurélie 98 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 12.67
201 Develey Lauriane 98 SUI COVA Nyon 13.64
204 Dulon Mylène 99 SUI COVA Nyon 13.33
256 Pointet Cloé 99 SUI CARE Vevey 13.66
265 Schick Eveline 99 SUI CARE Vevey 14.19
297 Monnier Camille 99 SUI US Yverdon 14.09

U18 W 200 m

No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance
110 Arnaud Emeline 99 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 29.63
136 Gutschmidt Aurélie 98 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 26.06
143 Jaunin Jordane (Laura) 98 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 28.58
256 Pointet Cloé 99 SUI CARE Vevey 26.96
297 Monnier Camille 99 SUI US Yverdon 29.84

Championnats vaudois simples 12 au 14 juin 2015



U18 W 400 m

No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance
143 Jaunin Jordane (Laura) 98 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme -
169 Rusch Camille 99 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme -
178 Stürner Agnès 98 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme -
279 Arrigo Marine 98 SUI US Yverdon -

U18 W 800 m

No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance
169 Rusch Camille 99 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 2:25.61
178 Stürner Agnès 98 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 2:31.29
254 Mroczek Oxana 99 SUI CARE Vevey 2:29.06
265 Schick Eveline 99 SUI CARE Vevey -

U18 W 100 m haies 76.2

No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance

19 Jacquat Cassy 99 SUI CA Broyard 17.71

U18 W Hauteur

No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance

201 Develey Lauriane 98 SUI COVA Nyon 1.40

U18 W Longueur

No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance
19 Jacquat Cassy 99 SUI CA Broyard 5.15
77 Kane Nafissatou 98 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 4.78

110 Arnaud Emeline 99 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 4.26
160 Oppliger Emmy 98 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 4.74
201 Develey Lauriane 98 SUI COVA Nyon 4.82
204 Dulon Mylène 99 SUI COVA Nyon 4.69
297 Monnier Camille 99 SUI US Yverdon 4.32

U18 W Triple

No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance

77 Kane Nafissatou 98 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme -

U18 W Poids 3.00 kg

No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance

77 Kane Nafissatou 98 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 10.80
117 Canomeras Elena 98 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 10.02
160 Oppliger Emmy 98 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 10.26
201 Develey Lauriane 98 SUI COVA Nyon 9.05
204 Dulon Mylène 99 SUI COVA Nyon 9.73
280 Aubry Auriane 99 SUI US Yverdon 11.01
297 Monnier Camille 99 SUI US Yverdon 8.65

U18 W Disque 1.00 kg

No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance
117 Canomeras Elena 98 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 25.94
172 Schweickhardt Johanie 99 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme -
183 Von Steiger Nathalie 98 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 19.68
280 Aubry Auriane 99 SUI US Yverdon 22.55

Championnats vaudois simples 12 au 14 juin 2015



U18 W Marteau 3.00 kg

No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance
117 Canomeras Elena 98 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 34.71

U18 W Javelot 500 gr

No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance
117 Canomeras Elena 98 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 29.29
121 Constantin Mégane 98 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 23.36
160 Oppliger Emmy 98 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 31.91
172 Schweickhardt Johanie 99 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme -
183 Von Steiger Nathalie 98 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 20.79
256 Pointet Cloé 99 SUI CARE Vevey 29.12
280 Aubry Auriane 99 SUI US Yverdon 24.20

U16 W 80 m

No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance

12 Fasel Laura 00 SUI CA Broyard -
26 Marques Félix Beatriz 01 POR CA Broyard 11.28
30 Raimondi Zoé 00 SUI CA Broyard 11.18
31 Rytz Cédrine 01 SUI CA Broyard -
50 Zippo Leila 01 SUI FSG La Sarraz 11.41
83 Mbon Eva 00 VD Stade Lausanne Athlétisme -
93 Regamey Joanna 01 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 11.36

119 Chebbaa Sara 01 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 11.41
126 Duc Julie 00 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 11.31
128 El Mimouni Inès 00 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 11.70
141 Jaccard Célia 00 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 10.39
155 Martin Sophie 00 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 10.29
163 Parrain Emilie 01 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme -
174 Silvestri Mélanie 01 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 11.48
200 Bussard Julia 00 SUI COVA Nyon 11.39
208 Locatelli Léa 00 SUI COVA Nyon 11.56
210 Munro Emily 00 SUI COVA Nyon 11.55
211 Odegaard Elise 01 SUI COVA Nyon -
212 Rey Mathilde 00 SUI COVA Nyon 10.84
223 Scalabrini Zoé 01 SUI AthleticaOron 11.34
236 Bruttin Marine 01 SUI CARE Vevey 11.38
238 De la Torre Natacha 00 SUI CARE Vevey 11.44
241 Fourati Anais 01 SUI CARE Vevey -
244 Henzelin Julie 00 SUI CARE Vevey 10.80
250 Lilli Anissa 01 SUI CARE Vevey -
257 Pointet Léonie 01 SUI CARE Vevey 10.49
281 Barraud Océane 01 SUI US Yverdon -
284 Deriaz Zoé 01 SUI US Yverdon -
291 Hirsbrunner Kenza 00 SUI US Yverdon 12.06
299 Paroz Sophie 01 SUI US Yverdon -
312 von Sury d''''Aspremont Justine 00 SUI US Yverdon -

U16 W 600 m

No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance
12 Fasel Laura 00 SUI CA Broyard -
26 Marques Félix Beatriz 01 POR CA Broyard -
31 Rytz Cédrine 01 SUI CA Broyard -

Championnats vaudois simples 12 au 14 juin 2015



No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance
93 Regamey Joanna 01 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 1:51.80

142 Jaunin Chloé 00 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 1:47.60
150 Loubry Selma 01 ITA Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme -
186 Weber Elisa 00 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 1:55.51
236 Bruttin Marine 01 SUI CARE Vevey 2:12.17
244 Henzelin Julie 00 SUI CARE Vevey 1:49.98
257 Pointet Léonie 01 SUI CARE Vevey 1:42.77
281 Barraud Océane 01 SUI US Yverdon 1:55.49

U16 W 2000 m

No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance

154 Marteil Mathilde 01 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme -

U16 W 80 m haies 76.2

No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance
126 Duc Julie 00 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 13.63
133 Flahaut Luana 00 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 16.64
150 Loubry Selma 01 ITA Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme -
156 Monod Ella 00 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 12.98
212 Rey Mathilde 00 SUI COVA Nyon 12.99
244 Henzelin Julie 00 SUI CARE Vevey 14.05
281 Barraud Océane 01 SUI US Yverdon -
299 Paroz Sophie 01 SUI US Yverdon -

U16 W Hauteur

No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance
50 Zippo Leila 01 SUI FSG La Sarraz 1.35

128 El Mimouni Inès 00 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 1.35
133 Flahaut Luana 00 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 1.30
134 Forney Marion 01 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 1.45
141 Jaccard Célia 00 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme -
144 Krieger Morgane 01 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 1.53
153 Marmillod Noémie 01 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 1.40
200 Bussard Julia 00 SUI COVA Nyon 1.48
212 Rey Mathilde 00 SUI COVA Nyon 1.62
218 Fosserat Christel 01 SUI AthleticaOron 1.35
236 Bruttin Marine 01 SUI CARE Vevey 1.41
241 Fourati Anais 01 SUI CARE Vevey -

U16 W Perche

No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance

141 Jaccard Célia 00 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme -

U16 W Longueur

No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance

12 Fasel Laura 00 SUI CA Broyard -
26 Marques Félix Beatriz 01 POR CA Broyard 4.27
30 Raimondi Zoé 00 SUI CA Broyard 4.93
31 Rytz Cédrine 01 SUI CA Broyard -
93 Regamey Joanna 01 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 4.34

128 El Mimouni Inès 00 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 4.56
134 Forney Marion 01 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 4.25
144 Krieger Morgane 01 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme -

Championnats vaudois simples 12 au 14 juin 2015



No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance
155 Martin Sophie 00 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 5.37
156 Monod Ella 00 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 4.72
163 Parrain Emilie 01 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 4.16
174 Silvestri Mélanie 01 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 4.81
200 Bussard Julia 00 SUI COVA Nyon 5.01
208 Locatelli Léa 00 SUI COVA Nyon 4.28
210 Munro Emily 00 SUI COVA Nyon 3.67
212 Rey Mathilde 00 SUI COVA Nyon 5.22
223 Scalabrini Zoé 01 SUI AthleticaOron 4.67
236 Bruttin Marine 01 SUI CARE Vevey 4.23
238 De la Torre Natacha 00 SUI CARE Vevey 4.23
241 Fourati Anais 01 SUI CARE Vevey -
284 Deriaz Zoé 01 SUI US Yverdon 4.20
291 Hirsbrunner Kenza 00 SUI US Yverdon 4.12
312 von Sury d''''Aspremont Justine 00 SUI US Yverdon -

U16 W Poids 3.00 kg

No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance
50 Zippo Leila 01 SUI FSG La Sarraz 9.71

174 Silvestri Mélanie 01 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 10.26
208 Locatelli Léa 00 SUI COVA Nyon 9.44
210 Munro Emily 00 SUI COVA Nyon 9.25
211 Odegaard Elise 01 SUI COVA Nyon 7.72
236 Bruttin Marine 01 SUI CARE Vevey 7.33
250 Lilli Anissa 01 SUI CARE Vevey 8.27
284 Deriaz Zoé 01 SUI US Yverdon 7.90

U16 W Disque 0.75 kg

No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance
219 Kuhn Pauline 00 SUI AthleticaOron -
224 Vaccher Océane 01 SUI AthleticaOron 26.42

U16 W Marteau 3.00 kg

No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance
219 Kuhn Pauline 00 SUI AthleticaOron -
224 Vaccher Océane 01 SUI AthleticaOron -

U16 W Javelot 400 gr

No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance
126 Duc Julie 00 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 24.31
211 Odegaard Elise 01 SUI COVA Nyon 31.39
223 Scalabrini Zoé 01 SUI AthleticaOron -

U14 W 60 m

No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance

8 Cuennet Elena 03 SUI CA Broyard 10.33
10 Damiani Stella 03 SUI CA Broyard 9.85
39 Blanchard Malorie 02 SUI Croc-Kil...Leysin 8.84
49 Berrah Lina 03 SUI FSG Epalinges 9.09
58 Cardis Pauline 02 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 8.96
59 Cuennet Ambre 02 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 9.03
60 De Geffrier Thaïs 02 FRA Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 9.80
61 Deegbe Sedina 02 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 8.88

Championnats vaudois simples 12 au 14 juin 2015



No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance
108 Werbe Emma 02 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 10.23
109 Williams Tegan 02 GBR Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 9.75
116 Burnier Mallaury 02 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 8.83
118 Chappuis Jaylis 02 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 9.14
120 Cherbuin Milla 02 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 9.17
122 Da Silva Santos Julia 03 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 9.28
130 Engondo Marithé 02 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 8.48
137 Gutschmidt Mélissa 02 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 8.34
151 Malebranche Noa 03 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 9.60
180 Tribolet Emma 03 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 9.47
182 Urizar Laura 02 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme -
197 Poretti Matilda 03 SUI FSG Morges 9.59
205 Dupont Sofia 03 SUI COVA Nyon 9.10
207 Helmers Emma 03 SUI COVA Nyon 9.41
214 Vorster Kaitlyn 02 SUI COVA Nyon 8.75
225 Weber Coraline 02 SUI AthleticaOron 9.59
260 Rutishauser Chloé 02 SUI CARE Vevey 9.51
264 Schick Aurélie 02 SUI CARE Vevey 9.32
272 Wassenberg Manon 02 SUI CARE Vevey 8.36
282 Blanc Marie 02 SUI US Yverdon 9.62
308 Schelker Alexiane 02 SUI US Yverdon 9.85
309 Schelker Mathilde 03 SUI US Yverdon 10.61

U14 W 1000 m

No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance
10 Damiani Stella 03 SUI CA Broyard 3:59.85
58 Cardis Pauline 02 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 3:25.07
59 Cuennet Ambre 02 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 3:36.17
60 De Geffrier Thaïs 02 FRA Stade Lausanne Athlétisme -
66 Dénervaud Salma 02 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 3:22.33

108 Werbe Emma 02 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 3:48.10
109 Williams Tegan 02 GBR Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 3:58.67
180 Tribolet Emma 03 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 3:54.36
189 Dutruy Juliette 03 SUI FSG Morges 3:22.62
228 Luzia Juliana 02 POR Team des Alpes Leysin 4:03.48
245 Isler Célia 03 SUI CARE Vevey 4:15.000
260 Rutishauser Chloé 02 SUI CARE Vevey 3:58.01

U14 W 2000 m

No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance

267 Ulrich Caroline 02 SUI CARE Vevey -

U14 W 60 m haies 76.2 U14 W (Out)

No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance

8 Cuennet Elena 03 SUI CA Broyard -
61 Deegbe Sedina 02 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 12.18

116 Burnier Mallaury 02 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 10.68
118 Chappuis Jaylis 02 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme -
120 Cherbuin Milla 02 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 11.88
137 Gutschmidt Mélissa 02 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme -
193 Gilliéron Lucie 02 SUI FSG Morges 10.81
197 Poretti Matilda 03 SUI FSG Morges 11.86
220 Rayroud Christèle 02 SUI AthleticaOron 10.48

Championnats vaudois simples 12 au 14 juin 2015



No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance
303 Rehacek Nina 02 SUI US Yverdon 11.43

U14 W Hauteur

No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance

39 Blanchard Malorie 02 SUI Croc-Kil...Leysin 1.25
49 Berrah Lina 03 SUI FSG Epalinges -
66 Dénervaud Salma 02 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 1.25

122 Da Silva Santos Julia 03 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 1.20
130 Engondo Marithé 02 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 1.50
193 Gilliéron Lucie 02 SUI FSG Morges 1.30
197 Poretti Matilda 03 SUI FSG Morges 1.29
214 Vorster Kaitlyn 02 SUI COVA Nyon 1.45
220 Rayroud Christèle 02 SUI AthleticaOron 1.59
225 Weber Coraline 02 SUI AthleticaOron 1.20
260 Rutishauser Chloé 02 SUI CARE Vevey -
272 Wassenberg Manon 02 SUI CARE Vevey 1.45

U14 W Longueur (zone)

No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance
8 Cuennet Elena 03 SUI CA Broyard 3.81

10 Damiani Stella 03 SUI CA Broyard 3.75
39 Blanchard Malorie 02 SUI Croc-Kil...Leysin 4.32
49 Berrah Lina 03 SUI FSG Epalinges 4.15
58 Cardis Pauline 02 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 4.08
59 Cuennet Ambre 02 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 3.98
60 De Geffrier Thaïs 02 FRA Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 3.80
61 Deegbe Sedina 02 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 4.12

108 Werbe Emma 02 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 3.32
109 Williams Tegan 02 GBR Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 4.64
116 Burnier Mallaury 02 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 4.53
118 Chappuis Jaylis 02 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 4.35
120 Cherbuin Milla 02 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 4.02
122 Da Silva Santos Julia 03 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 4.08
130 Engondo Marithé 02 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 5.14
151 Malebranche Noa 03 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 3.82
180 Tribolet Emma 03 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme -
182 Urizar Laura 02 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme -
193 Gilliéron Lucie 02 SUI FSG Morges 4.53
197 Poretti Matilda 03 SUI FSG Morges 4.03
205 Dupont Sofia 03 SUI COVA Nyon 4.15
207 Helmers Emma 03 SUI COVA Nyon 4.08
214 Vorster Kaitlyn 02 SUI COVA Nyon 4.76
220 Rayroud Christèle 02 SUI AthleticaOron 5.09
245 Isler Célia 03 SUI CARE Vevey 3.03
260 Rutishauser Chloé 02 SUI CARE Vevey 3.49
264 Schick Aurélie 02 SUI CARE Vevey 4.07
272 Wassenberg Manon 02 SUI CARE Vevey 4.68
282 Blanc Marie 02 SUI US Yverdon 3.60
303 Rehacek Nina 02 SUI US Yverdon 5.10
308 Schelker Alexiane 02 SUI US Yverdon 3.99
309 Schelker Mathilde 03 SUI US Yverdon 3.45

Championnats vaudois simples 12 au 14 juin 2015



U14 W Poids 3.00 kg

No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance
49 Berrah Lina 03 SUI FSG Epalinges -
59 Cuennet Ambre 02 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 7.47

122 Da Silva Santos Julia 03 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 5.25
205 Dupont Sofia 03 SUI COVA Nyon 5.29
228 Luzia Juliana 02 POR Team des Alpes Leysin -
245 Isler Célia 03 SUI CARE Vevey -
264 Schick Aurélie 02 SUI CARE Vevey 5.06
282 Blanc Marie 02 SUI US Yverdon -
303 Rehacek Nina 02 SUI US Yverdon 7.77
308 Schelker Alexiane 02 SUI US Yverdon -

U14 W Javelot 400 gr

No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance

137 Gutschmidt Mélissa 02 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 26.72
151 Malebranche Noa 03 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 20.78
193 Gilliéron Lucie 02 SUI FSG Morges 23.56

U12 W 60 m

No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance
17 Jacot-Guillarmod Anja 04 SUI CA Broyard 10.06
20 Jacquat Céline 04 SUI CA Broyard 9.50
24 Marcuard Candice 05 SUI CA Broyard 11.33
38 Bigler Zora 04 SUI Croc-Kil...Leysin -
44 Mermod Nikita 05 SUI Croc-Kil...Leysin 9.99
46 Métraux Gaëlle 04 SUI Croc-Kil...Leysin -
48 Perpatoros Sandrine 04 SUI Croc-Kil...Leysin -
54 Bochard Anne 04 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 10.03
65 Delmonico Téa 05 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 10.22
73 Gonzalez Isabel 05 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 9.64
75 Jaquet Alicia 04 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 9.40
88 Peccatus Dayana 04 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 9.21
89 Pepe Melissa 05 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 9.90

102 Simasotchi Kaya 04 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 9.57
107 Walter Tiphaine 05 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 9.94
132 Favre Gina 05 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme -
148 Limouzin Kalhia 05 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 11.04
157 Ndiaye Awa 04 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 9.89
217 Dubois Valentine 04 FRA AthleticaOron 9.30
232 Arthurs Jamie 05 SUI CARE Vevey 9.85
235 Blaser Noemie 04 SUI CARE Vevey 9.41
243 Harding Sophie 04 SUI CARE Vevey 10.23
248 Kibibi Moesha 04 FRA CARE Vevey 8.56
255 Payer Mathilde 04 SUI CARE Vevey 10.10
259 Revillard Isaure 05 FRA CARE Vevey 10.95
269 Vahle Lara 05 SUI CARE Vevey -
293 Mani Akoa Alicia Brigitte 04 CMR US Yverdon 10.56
295 Mattei Juliette 05 SUI US Yverdon 9.06
300 Paschoud Coralie 04 SUI US Yverdon 11.09

Championnats vaudois simples 12 au 14 juin 2015



U12 W 1000 m

No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance
24 Marcuard Candice 05 SUI CA Broyard 5:05.58
38 Bigler Zora 04 SUI Croc-Kil...Leysin -
44 Mermod Nikita 05 SUI Croc-Kil...Leysin 4:18.75
46 Métraux Gaëlle 04 SUI Croc-Kil...Leysin -
48 Perpatoros Sandrine 04 SUI Croc-Kil...Leysin -
54 Bochard Anne 04 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 4:13.47
73 Gonzalez Isabel 05 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 4:03.21
88 Peccatus Dayana 04 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 3:39.83
89 Pepe Melissa 05 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 4:35.75
90 Phillips Mathilde 05 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 3:51.68

102 Simasotchi Kaya 04 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 3:52.54
107 Walter Tiphaine 05 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 3:44.68
157 Ndiaye Awa 04 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 3:59.84
243 Harding Sophie 04 SUI CARE Vevey 4:19.58
258 Reed Juliette 05 GBR CARE Vevey 4:19.70
259 Revillard Isaure 05 FRA CARE Vevey 4:21.77
289 Gygax Eva 05 SUI US Yverdon 4:04.49
292 Jeanrenaud Gwenaël 05 SUI US Yverdon 4:09.04

U12 W 60 m haies 60-76.2 U12

No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance

248 Kibibi Moesha 04 FRA CARE Vevey 11.83
255 Payer Mathilde 04 SUI CARE Vevey -
289 Gygax Eva 05 SUI US Yverdon -
295 Mattei Juliette 05 SUI US Yverdon -

U12 W Hauteur

No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance
44 Mermod Nikita 05 SUI Croc-Kil...Leysin 0.90
65 Delmonico Téa 05 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme -

217 Dubois Valentine 04 FRA AthleticaOron -
232 Arthurs Jamie 05 SUI CARE Vevey 1.15
248 Kibibi Moesha 04 FRA CARE Vevey 1.25

U12 W Longueur (zone)

No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance
17 Jacot-Guillarmod Anja 04 SUI CA Broyard 3.34
20 Jacquat Céline 04 SUI CA Broyard 3.52
24 Marcuard Candice 05 SUI CA Broyard 2.97
38 Bigler Zora 04 SUI Croc-Kil...Leysin -
44 Mermod Nikita 05 SUI Croc-Kil...Leysin 3.29
46 Métraux Gaëlle 04 SUI Croc-Kil...Leysin -
48 Perpatoros Sandrine 04 SUI Croc-Kil...Leysin -
54 Bochard Anne 04 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme -
73 Gonzalez Isabel 05 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 3.70
75 Jaquet Alicia 04 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 4.05
88 Peccatus Dayana 04 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 4.01
89 Pepe Melissa 05 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 3.36
90 Phillips Mathilde 05 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 3.50

107 Walter Tiphaine 05 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 3.59
113 Bilancioni Alice 05 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 3.41

Championnats vaudois simples 12 au 14 juin 2015



No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance
217 Dubois Valentine 04 FRA AthleticaOron 3.74
232 Arthurs Jamie 05 SUI CARE Vevey 3.87
248 Kibibi Moesha 04 FRA CARE Vevey 4.40
255 Payer Mathilde 04 SUI CARE Vevey 3.45
258 Reed Juliette 05 GBR CARE Vevey -
259 Revillard Isaure 05 FRA CARE Vevey 3.23
269 Vahle Lara 05 SUI CARE Vevey -
289 Gygax Eva 05 SUI US Yverdon 3.52
292 Jeanrenaud Gwenaël 05 SUI US Yverdon 2.85
293 Mani Akoa Alicia Brigitte 04 CMR US Yverdon 3.33
300 Paschoud Coralie 04 SUI US Yverdon 3.17

U12 W Poids 2.50 kg

No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance
38 Bigler Zora 04 SUI Croc-Kil...Leysin -
48 Perpatoros Sandrine 04 SUI Croc-Kil...Leysin -

217 Dubois Valentine 04 FRA AthleticaOron -
235 Blaser Noemie 04 SUI CARE Vevey -

U12 W Balle 200 gr

No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance
17 Jacot-Guillarmod Anja 04 SUI CA Broyard 16.48
20 Jacquat Céline 04 SUI CA Broyard 27.33
38 Bigler Zora 04 SUI Croc-Kil...Leysin -
44 Mermod Nikita 05 SUI Croc-Kil...Leysin 25.20
48 Perpatoros Sandrine 04 SUI Croc-Kil...Leysin -
65 Delmonico Téa 05 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 18.43
89 Pepe Melissa 05 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 17.73
90 Phillips Mathilde 05 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 26.27

102 Simasotchi Kaya 04 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme -
113 Bilancioni Alice 05 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 26.93
148 Limouzin Kalhia 05 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 15.66
157 Ndiaye Awa 04 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 25.00
235 Blaser Noemie 04 SUI CARE Vevey 29.27
243 Harding Sophie 04 SUI CARE Vevey 23.24
258 Reed Juliette 05 GBR CARE Vevey 19.45
292 Jeanrenaud Gwenaël 05 SUI US Yverdon 15.69
300 Paschoud Coralie 04 SUI US Yverdon 17.41

U10 W 50 m

No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance

7 Bise Nadia 07 SUI CA Broyard -
9 Damiani Celestina 07 SUI CA Broyard -

18 Jacot-Guillarmod Mirja 07 SUI CA Broyard -
21 Laverrière Julie 06 SUI CA Broyard -
23 Marcuard Calista 06 SUI CA Broyard -
34 Studer Méline 07 SUI CA Broyard -
35 Studer Zoé 06 SUI CA Broyard -
53 Ben Chouikha Zeyneb 06 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 9.75

164 Pecoraro Olivia 06 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 8.63
173 Silvestri Fanny 06 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 9.17
215 Bolletta Aurore 06 FRA AthleticaOron -
294 Mani Akoa Shania Susan 07 CMR US Yverdon -

Championnats vaudois simples 12 au 14 juin 2015



U10 W 1000 m

No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance
34 Studer Méline 07 SUI CA Broyard -
35 Studer Zoé 06 SUI CA Broyard -
53 Ben Chouikha Zeyneb 06 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 4:39.08

173 Silvestri Fanny 06 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 4:24.80

U10 W Longueur (zone)

No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance
7 Bise Nadia 07 SUI CA Broyard 2.45
9 Damiani Celestina 07 SUI CA Broyard -

18 Jacot-Guillarmod Mirja 07 SUI CA Broyard -
21 Laverrière Julie 06 SUI CA Broyard -
23 Marcuard Calista 06 SUI CA Broyard 3.65
34 Studer Méline 07 SUI CA Broyard -
35 Studer Zoé 06 SUI CA Broyard -

164 Pecoraro Olivia 06 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme -
173 Silvestri Fanny 06 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 3.23
215 Bolletta Aurore 06 FRA AthleticaOron 2.69
294 Mani Akoa Shania Susan 07 CMR US Yverdon 2.40

U10 W Balle 80 gr

No. Nom An Pays Société
Meilleure

performance
21 Laverrière Julie 06 SUI CA Broyard -
23 Marcuard Calista 06 SUI CA Broyard -
53 Ben Chouikha Zeyneb 06 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 7.82

215 Bolletta Aurore 06 FRA AthleticaOron -

Championnats vaudois simples 12 au 14 juin 2015


